12/5/2021 0:05
12/5/2021 10:24
12/5/2021 10:51
12/5/2021 11:21
12/5/2021 11:31
12/5/2021 11:49
12/5/2021 11:54
12/5/2021 13:18
12/5/2021 13:40
12/5/2021 14:29

12/5/2021 14:53 SWA6208

12/5/2021 15:27
12/5/2021 15:55
12/5/2021 16:14
12/5/2021 16:18
12/5/2021 16:55
12/5/2021 17:54
12/5/2021 18:04
12/5/2021 19:51
12/5/2021 20:29
12/5/2021 21:36

callsign
N503KJ
N455Z
N259DC
HI1055
DPJ485
N423CS
EJA658
N56SB
N769MB
DPJ984

1JA26
N543PD
N323SK
EJA404
LN8OLJ
LN60LJ
LXJ587
HPJ352
DAL8873
N500LL

ac_type
CL30
GLF4
E50P
GLF4
BE40
C25B
C56X
E50P
C25B
CL60
B737
LJ60
C25B
C525
ES55P
LJ60
LJ60
CL35
LJ60
B763
LJ35

registration
N503KJ
N4557
N259DC
HI1055
N485CT
N423CS
N658QS
N56SB
N769MB
N984DV
N404WN
N260BS
N543PD
N323SK
N404QS
N8OLJ
N60L
N587FX
N352XR
N180DN
N500LL

des_rwy

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival

propulsion

L S S S S S S UM O S S S S S S S SN S

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



